
01-09
02-09
03-09
04-09
05-09

            September  
2025Menu

DTDinner Time
HOME MADE MEALS

Call or Whatsapp: 084-099-4622

www.dinnertime1.co.za
email: 1orders@dinnertime .co.za

FAX: 086 538 3333

Mon
Tues
Wed

MonMon

Fri

Dessert Every Wednesday

Malva Pudding with Custard
R29 per serving

Items Subject to change, without notice, due to availability

To order:

 Fill in the attached order form and email or Whatsapp it to:
email:    Whatsapp: 084-099-4622orders@dinnertime1.co.za

Please read our Terms and Conditions on our website before ordering.
www.dinnertime1.co.za  

08-09
09-09
10-09
11-09
12-09

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs

Fri

15-09
16-09
17-09
18-09
19-09

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs

Fri

22-09
23-09
24-09
25-09
26-09

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs

Fri

Thurs

29-09
30-08

Menu

A R69
per Meal

Menu

A R
per Meal

Menu

B R68
per Meal

Menu

C R67
per Meal

Coca-Cola Chicken Fillets, Stir Fry Rice
Cauliflower with Cheese, Curried Beans 

Battered Hake, Veggie Rice, Baby Potatoes
Caramel Peas, Creamed Corn

Crunchy Honey Pork Chop, Mash with Gravy
Baby Marrow , Golden Penny Carrots

Cheddar Melt Chicken Schnitzel Veggie Rice
Potato Wedges, Green Beans, Glazed Carrots   

Honey Mustard Chicken  Pancakes
With Lettuce and Tomato Slices 

 Crumbed Pork Chops, Mash & Gravy
Sweet Peas, Corn on the Cob 

Crumbed Hake Fillet, Veggie Rice, Fried Potatoes
Cinnamon Pumpkin, Creamy Broccoli  

Sweet Chilli Chicken Strips, Baby Potatoes
Tuna Salad, Sweet & Sour Beetroot 

Butter Chicken Stew, Yellow Rice,
  Caramel Sweet Potato Salt & Pepper Carrots 

Sticky Steak Strips, Mushroom Spud
Curry Noodle Salad, French Salad 

Public Holiday Public Holiday Public Holiday

Chicken Ricotta Meatballs
with Spinach Alfredo Sauce. Garlic Bread  

 Cheesy Penne Pasta
with Creamy Garlic Chicken and Broccoli 

Biltong and Three Cheese
Pasta 

Baked Cream Cheese Spaghetti
with Savory Beef Mince 

2x Grilled Beef  Strip Wraps
with Lettuce, Tomato and Monkey Gland Sauce 

Curried Hake Fish, Veggie Rice
Buttered French Loaf, Tossed Sallad 

Chicken Chow-Mein with Noodles
And Chow-Mein sauce, Garlic Bread

 

Peri-Peri Chicken Livers (Hot)
Rice, Brown Bread Fingers 

Mac and Cheese
with Savory Beef Mince 

Baked Creamy Bacon and Mushroom  
Alfredo Pasta

Cheesy Chicken Alfredo Lasagne
Tossed Greens, Garlic Bread 

Garlic Butter Bacon Cheeseburger Roll ups
(2x Wraps)

 

Creamy Baked Spaghetti Dish
with Beef Mince. Garlic Bread 

Curry and Rice with Chutney, Coconut
Banana, Tomato and Onion Salad 

Chicken Mayo Pancakes 

Beef Lasagne
with Garlic Bread 

Creamy Chicken & Mushroom
with Penne Pasa 

Honey Glazed BBQ Chicken on Rice
Green Salad 

Beef and Chicken LO-Mein 
with Noodles. Buttered Roll 

Toasted Bacon Cheese and Tomato
2 Sandwiches   

Toasted Savory Mince and Cheese
2 Sandwiches   

Toasted Bacon &Egg
2 Sandwiches with BBQ Sauce   

Toasted Ham Cheese and Tomato
2 Sandwiches   

Creamy Mushroom Burgers with Lettuce 
Tomato and Fried Onions   

Beef Burgers with a Creamy
Cheese sauce    

Crumbed Chicken Burgers
With Mayo and Lettuce   

Lemon & Herb Grilled Chicken Fillet Burgers

Sloppy Joe’s
With Beef Mince   

Grilled Chicken Pita and Chips    

Beef Filled Pita and Chips    

Fish Fingers, Cheese Sauce
Chips    

2x Russian Roll
With Lettuce and Tomat    

Hero Steak Roll, Monkey Gland Sauce
Chips

Hero Chicken Roll with 1000 Island Sauce
with Chips    

Vetkoek with Savory Mince

Chicken Mayo Vetkoek   

2x Vetkoek Burgers

Curried Mince Vetkoek

Cheesy Chicken Nuggets
Chips, Cheese Sause

Beef Pot Roast, Mash, Brown Gravy, 
Spinach, Pumpkin Fritters

Beef, Mushroom and Spinach Stroganoff, Rice
Baby Potatoes and  Salad

Beef Schnitzel, Mushroom Sauce. Spicy Rice
Bean Casserole, Custard Carrots 

Roast Leg of Pork, Rice, Roast potatoes
Cream Cauliflower, Corn Filled Gem

Beef Bobotie, Raison Rice
Cinnamon Pumpkin, Creamed Spinach

Sweet & Sour Pork, Stir Fry Rice
Buttered Roll, Chinese Fried cabbage

Creamy Garlic Chicken Fillet, Rice, Potatoes
 Green Beans, Julian Carrots

Creamy Goulash Crockpot with Mushrooms,
Stir Fry Rice, Bean Casserole, Country Veg

Beefy  Meatballs, Gravy, Rice
 Potato Wedges, Spinach, Butternut

Mushroom Steak Strips, Potato Bake
Salads

Homemade Chicken and Mushroom Pie
Sweet Potato, Broccoli with Cheese

Our Kitchens are registered and Certified by The Department of Health, Lesedi District.  Practice Number: Hi0083941

Toasted Chicken Mayo 
Sanwitches

Pub Style Fish and Chips
with a Green salad

Beef Potroast Rice, Fried Potatoes
Veg if the Day 

Tues



01-09
02-09
03-09
04-09
05-09

15-09
16-09
17-09
18-09
19-09

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs

Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs

Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs

Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs

Fri

TOTAL:

ORDER FORM

              SEPTEMBER 2025
NAME: ____________________________

ADDRESS:__________________________

____________________________________

______ _____________________________

 ___________________________________

Company Name if delivery is at Work Place

___________________________________

Cell    _____________________________

Banking Details: 
Acc name: Dinner Time  
Acc No.:     141 244 7222
Branch No:   470010
Bank:  Capitec Bank

x
x
x

Menu 
Menu 

R 69.00

R 68.00

TOTAL:

=
=
=

x
x
x Menu R 67.00

Payment Interval

       Monthly  (Payable Upfront)

       Weekly   (payable Upfront)

Payment Method 

       Cash (On First Day of Delivery)

      *Bank Eft (see Banking Details Below)

      Instant online (scan QR Code)

*Send “Proof of Payment”with All Bank EFT Payments

Payment Notes

Cash Payments
 

To be made on First Day of Delivery. 
Please have payment ready for our
Driver to collect on Delivery

Bank EFT

Please include Proof of Payment
with placing your order, using your
Name and Surname as Reference.
Please allow time for Funds to reflect
Before delivery can be made.
No proof of payment, no delivery.

Yoco Online Payment

Inrtoducing our new,secure, online
payment portal.

The safest, easiest way to Pay.

Simply Scan the QR Code to go to
our Payment Portal.
Enter the amount Payable, Your
Name, Email and Phone number.

You will then be guided Through the
Payment process.

Once payment has been Processed 
a Payment conformation and Receipt 
will be emailed to you.

If your Smartphone does not have a 
Scanner

Download QR Scanner from
Google play or your Istore.

 

DTDinner Time
HOME MADE MEALS

Call or Whatsapp: 084-099-4622

www.dinnertime1.co.za
email: 1orders@dinnertime .co.za

FAX: 086 538 3333

29-09
30-09

x =x Dessert R 29.00

R

Menu Menu Menu

A CB

A

B

C

D
e
s
s
e
rt

Please don't mark blocks with a X or a tic, write the number of meals required

08-09
09-09
10-09
11-09
12-09

Public
 Holiday

Public
 Holiday

Public
 Holiday

22-09
23-09
24-09
25-04
26-09

Mon
Tues


	Page 1
	Page 2

