

Call or Whatsapp: 084-099-4622 www.dinnertime1.co.za email: orders@dinnertime1.co.za FAX: 086 538 3333







		per Meal	ハ	per Meal	八	per Meal							
01-09	Mon	Beef Pot Roast, Mash, Brown Gravy, Spinach, Pumpkin Fritters)(Cheesy Penne Pasta with Creamy Garlic Chicken and Broccoli)(Toasted Bacon &Egg 2 Sandwiches with BBQ Sauce							
02-09	Tues	Cheddar Melt Chicken Schnitzel Veggie Rice Potato Wedges, Green Beans, Glazed Carrots)(Chicken Ricotta Meatballs with Spinach Alfredo Sauce. Garlic Bread)(Beef Filled Pita and Chips							
03-09	Wed	Battered Hake, Veggie Rice, Baby Potatoes Caramel Peas, Creamed Corn)(2x Grilled Beef Strip Wraps with Lettuce, Tomato and Monkey Gland Sauce)(Crumbed Chicken Burgers With Mayo and Lettuce							
04-09	Thurs	Crunchy Honey Pork Chop, Mash with Gravy Baby Marrow , Golden Penny Carrots)(Curried Hake Fish, Veggie Rice Buttered French Loaf, Tossed Sallad)(Vetkoek with Savory Mince							
05-09	Fri	Beef, Mushroom and Spinach Stroganoff, Rice Baby Potatoes and Salad)(Biltong and Three Cheese Pasta)(Hero Steak Roll, Monkey Gland Sauce Chips							
08-09	Mon	Butter Chicken Stew, Yellow Rice, Caramel Sweet Potato Salt & Pepper Carrots)(Baked Cream Cheese Spaghetti with Savory Beef Mince)(Toasted Ham Cheese and Tomato 2 Sandwiches							
09-09	Tues	Sticky Steak Strips, Mushroom Spud Curry Noodle Salad, French Salad)(Peri-Peri Chicken Livers (Hot) Rice, Brown Bread Fingers	$\Big)\Big($	Creamy Mushroom Burgers with Lettuce Tomato and Fried Onions							
10-09	Wed	Crumbed Hake Fillet, Veggie Rice, Fried Potatoes Cinnamon Pumpkin, Creamy Broccoli)(Beef Lasagne with Garlic Bread)(Grilled Chicken Pita and Chips							
11-09	Thurs	Sweet Chilli Chicken Strips, Baby Potatoes Tuna Salad, Sweet & Sour Beetroot)(Baked Creamy Bacon and Mushroom Alfredo Pasta)(Beef Burgers with a Creamy Cheese sauce							
12-09	Fri	Crumbed Pork Chops, Mash & Gravy Sweet Peas, Com on the Cob)(Chicken Chow-Mein with Noodles And Chow-Mein sauce, Garlic Bread)(Chicken Mayo Vetkoek							
	,		_										
15-09	Mon	Roast Leg of Pork, Rice, Roast potatoes Cream Cauliflower, Corn Filled Gem)(Curry and Rice with Chutney, Coconut Banana, Tomato and Onion Salad)(Toasted Savory Mince and Cheese 2 Sandwiches							
16-09	Tues	Coca-Cola Chicken Fillets, Stir Fry Rice Cauliflower with Cheese, Curried Beans)(Creamy Baked Spaghetti Dish with Beef Mince. Garlic Bread)(Hero Chicken Roll with 1000 Island Sauce with Chips							
17-09	Wed	Beef Schnitzel, Mushroom Sauce. Spicy Rice Bean Casserole, Custard Carrots)(Beef and Chicken LO-Mein with Noodles. Buttered Roll)(Fish Fingers, Cheese Sauce Chips							
18-09	Thurs	Beef Bobotie, Raison Rice Cinnamon Pumpkin, Creamed Spinach)(Honey Glazed BBQ Chicken on Rice Green Salad)(2x Vetkoek Burgers							
19-09	Fri	Sweet & Sour Pork, Stir Fry Rice Buttered Roll, Chinese Fried cabbage)	Honey Mustard Chicken Pancakes With Lettuce and Tomato Slices		Lemon & Herb Grilled Chicken Fillet Burgers							
	/		_										
22-09	Mon	Creamy Garlic Chicken Fillet, Rice, Potatoes Green Beans, Julian Carrots		Mac and Cheese with Savory Beef Mince)(Toasted Bacon Cheese and Tomato 2 Sandwiches							
23-09	Tues	Beefy Meatballs, Gravy, Rice Potato Wedges, Spinach, Butternut)	Cheesy Chicken Alfredo Lasagne Tossed Greens, Garlic Bread)(Cheesy Chicken Nuggets Chips, Cheese Sause							
24-09	Wed	Public Holiday)	Public Holiday)(Public Holiday							
25-09	Thurs	Mushroom Steak Strips, Potato Bake Salads		Creamy Chicken & Mushroom with Penne Pasa)(Sloppy Joe's With Beef Mince							
26-09	Fri	Creamy Goulash Crockpot with Mushrooms, Stir Fry Rice, Bean Casserole, Country Veg		Chicken Mayo Pancakes	\bar{C}	Curried Mince Vetkoek							
29-09	Mon	Beef Potroast Rice, Fried Potatoes Veg if the Day)(Pub Style Fish and Chips with a Green salad)(Toasted Chicken Mayo Sanwitches							
30-08	Tues	Homemade Chicken and Mushroom Pie Sweet Potato, Broccoli with Cheese		Garlic Butter Bacon Cheeseburger Roll ups (2x Wraps))(2x Russian Roll With Lettuce and Tomat							

Our Kitchens are registered and Certified by The Department of Health, Lesedi District. Practice Number: Hi0083941

Dessert every Wednesday R29 per servina Malva Puddina with Gustard

Items Subject to change, without notice, due to availability

Fill in the attached order form and email or Whatsapp it to: email: orders@dinnertime1.co.za Whatsapp: 084-099-4622



Please don't mark blocks with a X or a tic, write the number of meals required

Call or Whatsapp: 084-099-4622

www.dinnertime1.co.za email: orders@dinnertime1.co.za FAX: 086 538 3333

01-09 Mon 02-09 Tues 03-09 Wed 04-09 Thurs 05-09 Fri	Menu	Menu B	Menu	Dessert	ORDER FORM SEPTEMBER 2025 NAME: ADDRESS:
08-09 Mon 09-09 Tues 10-09 Wed 11-09 Thurs 12-09 Fri					Company Name if delivery is at Work Place Cell Payment Interval Monthly (Payable Upfront) Weekly (payable Upfront)
15-09 Mon 16-09 Tues 17-09 Wed 18-09 Thurs 19-09 Fri					Payment Method Cash (On First Day of Delivery) *Bank Eft (see Banking Details Below) Instant online (scan QR Code) *Send "Proof of Payment" with All Bank EFT Payments Banking Details: Acc name: Dinner Time
22-09 Mon 23-09 Tues 24-09 Wed 25-04 Thurs 26-09 Fri	Public Holiday	Public Holiday	Public Holiday		Acc No.: 141 244 7222 Branch No: 470010 Bank: Capitec Bank X Menu A X R 69.00 = X Menu B X R 68.00 =
29-09 Mon 30-09 Tues TOTAL:					X Menu X R 67.00 = X Dessert X R 29.00 = TOTAL: R

nent Notes

Payments

made on First Day of Delivery. se have payment ready for our r to collect on Delivery

EFT

se include Proof of Payment placing your order, using your e and Surname as Reference. se allow time for Funds to reflect re delivery can be made. roof of payment, no delivery.

Online Payment

ducing our new,secure, online nent portal.

safest, easiest way to Pay.

ly Scan the QR Code to go to ayment Portal. the amount Payable, Your e, Email and Phone number.

vill then be guided Through the nent process.

payment has been Processed ment conformation and Receipt e emailed to you.

ir Smartphone does not have a

nload QR Scanner from gle play or your Istore.



